b u s i n e s s
DES-3528/3552
xStack® Managed 24/48-Port 10/100 Stackable L2+ Switch
with 4 Gigabit Copper Ports and 2 Combo SFP Slots
High Performance Switching
+ Stack up to 32 Units per stack using
D-Link® Single IP Management (SIM)
+ Physical Stacking up to 8 Units1

Bridge MIB, RFC2233, 2863 IF MIB, RFC2618 RADIUS Authentication Client MIB, RFC2620 RADIUS Accounting Client
MIB, RFC2925 Ping MIB, RFC2925 Traceroute MIB, D-Link Private MIB
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DES-3528 xStack Managed 24-Port 10/100 Stackable L2+ Switch, 4 Gigabit Copper Ports + 2 Combo SFP
DES-3552 xStack Managed 48-Port 10/100 Stackable L2+ Switch, 4 Gigabit Copper Ports + 2 Combo SFP
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX SFP Module, Singlemode, up to 10Km
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX SFP Module, Multimode, up to 550m
DEM-211 100BASE-FX Multimode LC SFP Transceiver. up to 2Km
DPS-200 Redundant Power Supply Unit, 60 Watt RPSU
b u s i n e s s
DES-3528/3552
DPS-800 2-Slot RPSU Open Chassis for DPS-200/DPS-500
DPS-900 8-Slot RPSU Open Chassis for DPS-200/DPS-500
DV-600S D-View 6.0 Network Management Software, Standard Version
DV-600P D-View 6.0 Network Management Software, Professional Version
D-Link Systems, Inc. 17595 Mt. Herrmann Street Fountain Valley CA 92708 www.dlink.com
©2008-2010 D-Link Corporation/D-Link Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. D-Link, the D-Link